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ASSURED

EST-1984

Cookie Dough Cake

UNIT: 1 x 16pp (2.08kg)
|

Features

« 9" diameter
« 7 day shelf life
« Manufactured in the UK

Description
The Fairway Assured Cookie Dough Cake is a tasty treat with three layers of light vanilla
sponge filled with creamy vanilla buttercream, cookie dough, and chocolate ganache. It's
topped with vanilla buttercream, drizzled with chocolate, and has cookie dough pieces

and dark chocolate chips, perfect for dessert lovers.

Cookie Dough Cake

UNIT: 1 x T6pp (2.08kg)

Allergen Information
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Cereal Milk

®

Eggs

Fish Lupin Sesame

Specifications

Nutrition

Typical Per 100g/ml

Values

Energy 1842 kJ
440 kcal

Fat 2299

- of which 789

saturates

Carbohydrates 54 g

- of which 3789

sugars

Fibre 139

Protein 399

Salt 049

Ingredients

Peanuts

Celery
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Nuts Crustaceans Mustard
Soya Molluscs SO2
Allergens Dietary Information
Contains Cereal Yes Suitable for Vegetarians Yes
Contains Gluten - Suitable for Vegans No
Contains Milk Yes Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose
Contains Eggs Yes Intolerance
Contains Peanuts No Suitable for Coeliacs
Contains Nuts May Contain Approved for a Halal Diet No

Contains Crustaceans No

Contains Mustard No
Contains Fish No
Contains Lupin No
Contains Sesame No
Contains Celery No
Contains Soya Yes
Contains Molluscs No
Contains Sulphur No
Dioxide

Sugar, <b>WHEAT</b> Flour (<b>WHEAT </b>Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Pasteurised
Whole <b>EGG</b>, Water, Rapeseed Oil, Dark Chocolate (8%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier
(<b>SOYA </b>Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Butter (<b>MILK</b>), Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Palm,
Rapeseed), Water, Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids)), Humectant (Glycerol), <bo>WHEAT

</b>Starch, Glucose Syrup, Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Potassium Carbonate, Sodium Hydrogen

Carbonate), Whey Powder (<b>MILK</b>), Modified Potato Starch, Emulsifiers (Mono- and Diglycerides of

Fatty Acids, Sodium Stearoyl-2-Lactylate), Salt, <b>WHEAT GLUTEN</b>, Dried Whole <b>MILK</b>, Stabilisers

(Sodium Carboxy Methyl Cellulose, Guar Gum), Natural Flavouring, Skimmed <b>MILK </b>Powder, Colour

(Plain Caramel).

Packaging

GTIN: 5060392097403
Inner GTIN:
Weight/Volume:
Packaging Type:

Approved for a Kosher Diet No

Directions for Storage

Instructions

Store at -18°C or colder. Do

Use

Remove packaging and
defrost in a refrigerator for not refreeze once defrosted.
at least 24 hours.

Once defrosted, store in a

cool place out of direct

sunlight and use within 7

days.

Country of
Origin

United Kingdom (N/A)
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